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Snack@

FRIES small
Fries 2,75
with mayonnaise 3,50
with curry sauce 3,50
with ketchup 3,50
with mayo, curry, onion 3,95
with peanut sauce 395

with mayo, peanut, onion 3,95
Family bag of fries (= 3 people)
Family bag of fries (+ 5 people)

SNACKS

Frikandel (Dutch sausage)
Frikandel with mayo, curry, onion
Kroket (meat croquette)
Bamiblok (fried noodle snack)
Vietnamese spring rolls

(2 pes) with chili sauce
Kaassouffié (fried cheese) V'
Viandel (crispy frikandel)
Kipcorn (crispy chicken stick)
Chicken nuggets (6 pcs)
Bitterballen (6 pcs)

Mexicano (spicy meat snack)
Gehakstaaf (minced meat stick)

large

3,50
4,25
4,25
4,25
4,95
4,95
4,95
8,00
12,50

2,30
3,00
2,50
2,70
3,95

2,80
2,95
2,75
3,75
3,50
3,50
2,95

\/ = Vegetarian

GLUTEN-FREE SNACKS
Gluten-free frikandel 3,00
Gluten-free kroket 3,25

Gluten-free chicken nuggets (6 pcs) 4,95

LOADED FRIES

Loaded Fries with Flemish stew 10,75
Loaded Fries with pulled chicken 10,75

BURGERS

Hamburger 6,50
Cheeseburger 6,95
Chicken burger 5,50

SAUCES portion small large

Mayonnaise 0.75 1,75 2,75
Curry / ketchup 0,75 1,75 2,75
Peanut sauce 1,25 2,50 4,50

KIDS BOX 7.95

Tasty fries, apple sauce, mayonnaise,
a Capri-Sun drink and your choice of: frikandel,
4 pitterballen, kaassouffié \ or 4 chicken nuggets




DE SCHATBERG

V/ = Vegetarian

PIZZA until 8.30 PM

Pizza Margherita V' - Tomato sauce & cheese 10,75
Pizza Hawaii - Tomato sauce, cheese, ham & pineapple 13,50
Pizza Limburg V' - Tomato sauce, cheese, bell pepper, onion & mushrooms 13,50

Pizza De Schatberg - Tomato sauce, cheese, bell pepper, onion, minced meat & mushrooms 15,50

Pizza Salami - Tomato sauce, cheese, salami & onion 13.50
Pizza Shoarma - Tomato sauce, cheese, bell pepper, onion, shoarma & garlic sauce 15,50
Kids Pizza - Create your own pizza! Standard with tomato sauce and cheese. 9,50

Choose up to 4 toppings: ham, salami, mushrooms V', bell pepper V, onion V, pineapple V'

DRINKS

Can Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7up, Sisi (0.3L) 2,75
Can Lipton Ice, Lipton Ice Green, Royal Club Cassis (0,3L) 2,75
Can Fristi (strawberry milk drink) (0.25L) 2,75
Can Red Bull (0.25L) 4,75
Bottle Sourcy (still or sparkling) (0.5L) 275
Pouch Capri-Sun 1,50
Can Hertog Jan (beer) (0.33L) 2,75

Scan the QR code, order i, : Allergies?
online and collect your o Tty Ask our staff for

order at the counter. 4 1 more information.




